
Report Generated on 6/27/2018 at 6:33:17 PM
Saturday, June 23, 2018

Late Model Sportsman Qualifying 99Laps:

1 29 Justin Dinzik 15.010

2 27 Jerry Osterhouse 15.079

3 31 Ryan Stutz 15.190

4 47 Simmie Hicks JR 15.338

5 66 Terry Humphery 15.430

6 83 Mike Jeanette 15.459

7 74 Jordon Hunderman 15.513

8 24 Dylan Stovall 15.533

9 99 Rob Hotstetler 15.647

10 96 Kenneth Papesh 15.825

11 71 Scott Gary JR 15.846

12 16 Randy Stanton 15.899

13 1c Nick Conine 16.894

Late Model Sportsman Fast Car Da 6Laps:

1 83 Mike Jeanette 15.459

2 47 Simmie Hicks JR 15.338

3 66 Terry Humphery 15.430

4 29 Justin Dinzik 15.101

5 27 Jerry Osterhouse 15.079

6 31 Ryan Stutz 15.190

Late Model Sportsman Heat 8Laps:

1 16 Randy Stanton 15.899

2 74 Jordon Hunderman 15.513

3 99 Rob Hotstetler 15.647

4 96 Kenneth Papesh 15.825

5 1c Nick Conine 16.894

6 71 Scott Gary JR 15.846

7 24 Dylan Stovall 15.533

Late Model Sportsman A Feature 35Laps:

1 29 Justin Dinzik 15.101

2 83 Mike Jeanette 15.459

3 66 Terry Humphery 15.430

4 27 Jerry Osterhouse 15.079

5 47 Simmie Hicks JR 15.338

6 31 Ryan Stutz 15.190

7 74 Jordon Hunderman 15.513

8 96 Kenneth Papesh 15.825

9 71 Scott Gary JR 15.846

10 16 Randy Stanton 15.899

11 99 Rob Hotstetler 15.647

12 1c Nick Conine 16.894
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Street Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 5 SHANE MILLER 15.896

2 32 TC Burgess 15.954

3 35 ANDY RUTHERFORD 16.068

4 5 Kyle Santora 16.119

5 71 Scott Gary JR 16.137

6 44 Bradley VanAvery 16.254

7 007 Terry Humphries 16.275

8 29 Joe Gonzales 16.301

9 33 Adam VanAvery 16.331

10 27 Terry Montague 16.347

11 96 Russell Richter 16.371

12 63 Matt Elsey 16.413

13 7 Taylor Sexton 16.455

14 2 Chuck Caudill 16.465

15 59 Tom Burgess 16.467

16 16 Duane Green 16.670

17 38 DAVE MILLER 16.765

18 5x Richard Velasquez 16.837

19 52xx Ryan Montague 16.839

20 31 Josh VanDusen 17.565

21 11F John Foote 18.469

Street Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 5 Kyle Santora 16.119

2 5 SHANE MILLER 15.896

3 71 Scott Gary JR 16.137

4 35 ANDY RUTHERFORD 16.068

5 32 TC Burgess 15.954

Street Stock Heat 8Laps:

1 7 Taylor Sexton 16.455

2 96 Russell Richter 16.371

3 63 Matt Elsey 16.413

4 33 Adam VanAvery 16.331

5 29 Joe Gonzales 16.301

6 007 Terry Humphries 16.275

7 2 Chuck Caudill 16.465

8 27 Terry Montague 16.347

Street Stock Heat 8Laps:

1 5x Richard Velasquez 16.837

2 59 Tom Burgess 16.467

3 16 Duane Green 16.670

4 52xx Ryan Montague 16.839

5 38 DAVE MILLER 16.765

6 31 Josh VanDusen 17.565

7 11F John Foote 18.469

Street Stock A Feature 30Laps:

29 Joe Gonzales 16.301

38 DAVE MILLER 16.765

16 Duane Green 16.670

59 Tom Burgess 16.467

2 Chuck Caudill 16.465

7 Taylor Sexton 16.455

63 Matt Elsey 16.413

96 Russell Richter 16.371

5x Richard Velasquez 16.837

33 Adam VanAvery 16.331

11F John Foote 18.469

44 Bradley VanAvery 16.254

71 Scott Gary JR 16.137

5 Kyle Santora 16.119

35 ANDY RUTHERFORD 16.068

32 TC Burgess 15.954

5 SHANE MILLER 15.896

52xx Ryan Montague 16.839

31 Josh VanDusen 17.565

27 Terry Montague 16.347
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Outlaw FWD Qualifying 99Laps:

1 01 Matt Dawe 16.209

2 02 Jacob Alexander 16.254

3 33 Will Slaughter 16.306

4 41 Johnny Hyder 16.420

5 11 Jeffrey Sayles 16.462

6 96 RICKY LADUKE 16.465

7 16 Duane Green 16.581

8 24 JEREMY YOUNG 16.622

9 27 David Leonard JR 16.652

10 21 Dave Leonard 16.662

11 51 Ryan Osborne 16.668

12 7 JEREMIAH YALE 16.688

13 3 Danny Payne 16.801

14 3 CURTIS TOWNE 16.824

15 34 Matthew Searles 16.868

16 15 JOSH CARR 16.891

17 31 Zachary Jacobs 17.008

18 22 Zach Moon 17.017

19 36 Joe Jacobs 17.179

20 23 Makena Snyder 17.241

21 15W GARY WADE 17.244

22 86 LONNIE GREEN 17.323

23 5N Phillip Novotny 17.428

24 1 Jason Patterson 17.488

25 68 Kenny Wright 17.620

26 3 Robert Pierce 18.152

27 70 Jerry Arney 28.029

28 33 ANDY ROWLAND 999.999

Outlaw FWD Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 11 Jeffrey Sayles 16.462

2 96 RICKY LADUKE 16.465

3 02 Jacob Alexander 16.254

4 01 Matt Dawe 16.209

5 41 Johnny Hyder 16.420

6 33 Will Slaughter 16.306

Outlaw FWD Heat 8Laps:

1 16 Duane Green 16.581

2 27 David Leonard JR 16.652

3 51 Ryan Osborne 16.668

4 3 Danny Payne 16.801

5 21 Dave Leonard 16.662

6 15 JOSH CARR 16.891

7 7 JEREMIAH YALE 16.688

8 3 CURTIS TOWNE 16.824

9 34 Matthew Searles 16.868

10 24 JEREMY YOUNG 16.622

Outlaw FWD Heat 8Laps:

2 23 Makena Snyder 17.241

3 31 Zachary Jacobs 17.008

4 1 Jason Patterson 17.488

5 68 Kenny Wright 17.620

7 33 ANDY ROWLAND 999.999

8 22 Zach Moon 17.017

9 70 Jerry Arney 28.029

10 36 Joe Jacobs 17.179

11 3 Robert Pierce 18.152

12 5N Phillip Novotny 17.428

Outlaw FWD A Feature 25Laps:

1 27 David Leonard JR 16.652

2 16 Duane Green 16.581

3 24 JEREMY YOUNG 16.622

4 41 Johnny Hyder 16.420

5 51 Ryan Osborne 16.668

6 01 Matt Dawe 16.209

7 11 Jeffrey Sayles 16.462

8 22 Zach Moon 17.017

9 3 Danny Payne 16.801

10 21 Dave Leonard 16.662

11 31 Zachary Jacobs 17.008

12 15 JOSH CARR 16.891

13 3 CURTIS TOWNE 16.824

14 33 Will Slaughter 16.306

15 02 Jacob Alexander 16.254

16 7 JEREMIAH YALE 16.688

17 34 Matthew Searles 16.868

18 96 RICKY LADUKE 16.465
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Outlaw FWD B Feature 15Laps:

1 23 Makena Snyder 17.241

2 68 Kenny Wright 17.620

3 33 ANDY ROWLAND 999.999

4 1 Jason Patterson 17.488

5 70 Jerry Arney 28.029

Burg Stock Qualifying 99Laps:

1 56 David Yale 17.462

2 38V Jesse VanAvery Jr 17.530

3 41h RJ Hughson 17.583

4 63 Brenton Montague 17.584

5 10k Bill Kurth 17.589

6 110 Bryan Sawyer 17.615

7 88 DANNY BUNCH 17.735

8 8 Ed Clawson 17.798

9 41 Angela Cross 17.835

10 81 Danielle Osborne 17.845

11 32 Steven VanVleet 17.860

12 17 Melissa Green 17.982

13 8r Buster Martin Jr 18.008

14 97 Jordon Brinkert 18.028

15 7 Brandon French 18.078

16 58 Apryl Patterson 18.088

17 29 Ira Hosner 18.142

18 2 John Gonzales Jr 18.196

19 34 Jon Yale 18.210

20 79 Tyler Reading 18.268

21 15F CJ FRENCH 18.382

22 26 Seth Smith 18.397

23 06 Todd Williams 18.446

24 4d4 Jesse Hard III 18.594

25 03 Camille Lewis 18.724

26 10 Tony Johnson 18.841

27 9A Weston Allen 18.958

28 55 Daniel Abercrombie II 19.344

29 45D CECIL RITTER 20.131

30 74 CHARLES WEAGE 20.158

31 99 Rachel Lyttle 20.985

32 78 ALISHA LAHN 24.683

33 43 Tony Mayhew 999.999

Burg Stock Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 63 Brenton Montague 17.584

2 10k Bill Kurth 17.589

3 110 Bryan Sawyer 17.615

4 56 David Yale 17.462

5 41h RJ Hughson 17.583

6 38V Jesse VanAvery Jr 17.530
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Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 7 Brandon French 18.078

2 8 Ed Clawson 17.798

3 97 Jordon Brinkert 18.028

4 88 DANNY BUNCH 17.735

5 41 Angela Cross 17.835

6 81 Danielle Osborne 17.845

7 8r Buster Martin Jr 18.008

8 17 Melissa Green 17.982

9 32 Steven VanVleet 17.860

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 4d4 Jesse Hard III 18.594

2 26 Seth Smith 18.397

3 2 John Gonzales Jr 18.196

4 79 Tyler Reading 18.268

5 58 Apryl Patterson 18.088

6 34 Jon Yale 18.210

7 15F CJ FRENCH 18.382

8 06 Todd Williams 18.446

9 29 Ira Hosner 18.142

Burg Stock Heat 6Laps:

1 03 Camille Lewis 18.724

2 45D CECIL RITTER 20.131

3 9A Weston Allen 18.958

4 74 CHARLES WEAGE 20.158

5 99 Rachel Lyttle 20.985

6 78 ALISHA LAHN 24.683

7 10 Tony Johnson 18.841

8 55 Daniel Abercrombie II 19.344

9 43 Tony Mayhew 999.999

Burg Stock A Feature 20Laps:

1 8 Ed Clawson 17.798

2 32 Steven VanVleet 17.860

3 63 Brenton Montague 17.584

4 97 Jordon Brinkert 18.028

5 2 John Gonzales Jr 18.196

6 110 Bryan Sawyer 17.615

7 10k Bill Kurth 17.589

8 56 David Yale 17.462

9 41 Angela Cross 17.835

10 41h RJ Hughson 17.583

11 38V Jesse VanAvery Jr 17.530

12 7 Brandon French 18.078

13 81 Danielle Osborne 17.845

14 88 DANNY BUNCH 17.735

15 58 Apryl Patterson 18.088

16 17 Melissa Green 17.982

17 8r Buster Martin Jr 18.008

Burg Stock B Feature 15Laps:

1 4d4 Jesse Hard III 18.594

2 26 Seth Smith 18.397

3 34 Jon Yale 18.210

4 79 Tyler Reading 18.268

5 06 Todd Williams 18.446

6 10 Tony Johnson 18.841

7 03 Camille Lewis 18.724

8 74 CHARLES WEAGE 20.158

9 78 ALISHA LAHN 24.683

10 99 Rachel Lyttle 20.985

11 15F CJ FRENCH 18.382

12 45D CECIL RITTER 20.131

13 9A Weston Allen 18.958

14 55 Daniel Abercrombie II 19.344
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Mini Stocks Qualifying 99Laps:

1 88 Doug Gallandt 15.764

2 8 Andrew Brest 15.916

3 0 RICHARD GALE 15.947

4 18 Dalton Irish 16.243

5 52 RICK MANN 16.499

6 k2 Kenny Head II 16.603

7 21 TONY NEESON 16.605

8 7 MATT GROSS 16.678

9 10 JEFF PRESOCK 16.947

Mini Stocks Fast Car Dash 6Laps:

1 18 Dalton Irish 16.243

2 88 Doug Gallandt 15.764

3 8 Andrew Brest 15.916

4 0 RICHARD GALE 15.947

Mini Stocks Heat 8Laps:

1 7 MATT GROSS 16.678

2 21 TONY NEESON 16.605

3 52 RICK MANN 16.499

4 10 JEFF PRESOCK 16.947

5 k2 Kenny Head II 16.603

Mini Stocks A Feature 20Laps:

1 8 Andrew Brest 15.916

2 88 Doug Gallandt 15.764

3 52 RICK MANN 16.499

4 7 MATT GROSS 16.678

5 18 Dalton Irish 16.243

6 21 TONY NEESON 16.605

7 10 JEFF PRESOCK 16.947

8 0 RICHARD GALE 15.947
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